
- •"1

'
-

INDEX REGISTER OF MARRIAGES- NZTmN - Lexington County, S. C. ^
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LICENSE
NUMBER

17717

^f*-

18007A

18009

18267

18227

18331

18441

18744

18823

18978

18972

19041

NAME and RESIDENCE oF MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Whittle

White

Wheeler

Wolfe

White

Whittle

Wham

Wheeler

Whatley

White

Whitaker

Wheeler

Whittle

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Pamela C.

West Cola.,S.C.

Helen Travis
West Columbia, S(

Mae

Gilbert, SC

SUP Ann
Lexington
Jodelle Daniels

West Columbia, SCJ

Sandra Kay
Lexington, SC

Alina Virginia

Abbeville, SC

Debra Troutman

Batesburg, SC

Jaylene Rae
West Columbia

Linda Kay

S*1iifla

Nita Lorraine

T-exi ngton

iteforH ^routman
Ba -he sl-Mirvj

Wanda Tjee

Lexington

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Davis

Digges
,

Summers
1

McLemore

Forth

Herndon, Jr.

Marshall

Glover

Cockrell

Clamp

Ma rsliFi 1 1

Hartley

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Grady Thomas

Lexington, iS -^
Jerry Lee
West Columbia, £

Charles Henry

Gilbert, SC

Donald Harold

West Columbia
Billy Wayne

We^si_Cj3lutnb_iaJ^SC_

Larry Matthew
Lexington,SC

George Roy

Cayce , SC

Arthur Lee

lexington/SC

Lanier Elmore
Gas ton

Randy Eugene

Batesburg

Thomas Eric

Lexington

r
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Age of
Man

Age of
Woman

28

22
30

C3D

51

_2_0__

19

20

_23_

20

33

24

27

22

28

18

20

17

18

_£A$

W

,W

White
C

Colored

W

W

B

W

W

W

W

B

W

W

W

-2S_

22
21

1. Date Application Filed
S. Date License Issued

Month

Jul
.Till

Jul

Jul

Oct

Oct

Feb

Feb

Jan

Feb

Day

7

R
21

22

25

28

22

23

y««

JL977L

O977-
197'

1977

1977

1977

1978

197R

13 1Q7P

6 1978
Mai? 21 197 1

Matf 22 197£

aim

Aug

Sep
Sep

Nov

Nnv

Nov
Dec

7

8

6

7

in
14

10
1

1978
1978

1978

1Q7R

1^78

1Q7R

1^78

1978
1978

1!
ii
1!

I

1. Date oF Marriage

Month

Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul

Nov

Nov

Feb

Frfi

Day

15

18
22

22

Xcai

1977

1977
1977

1977

5 JL977

18

25

?R

1977

1978

197 a
Fob 1 1 i cm

Feb 16 1978

Mar 22 197S

Maij- 27 197Q

Aug

Aua

Sep.

Sep

No\

No*

Nov
Nov

—

?fS

29

9

1^78
1978

197R

1_97_S

L-TLJL97J
r 1$ T Q 7 P

-i-a
10

J93S
T Q7 fl

.

I

BV WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Rev. L. F^Steele

Richland Cty
John Land Johnson,

Lexington, S .C .

Rev. Warren R. Fous

Gilbert, SC

REMARKS

probate Judge

lee

Rev. Harold M. Liner

Lexington (~'riunty

Rf^v. Marjrion c4 B^^'^^II
Lexingtn County

Rev. Anderson M. <feray

Saluda,SC

Roy -T • 11 j Lastinge
Lexington, S. C.

R<=>v_ JamfiB W_ TnT T i «5 on

i Rev. D. F. Swicegoid

Le-x-ing-l-nn, Son-hVi CaV-nl ina

John Tjand Johnson P
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